
Date Day Amount Cal# Chq# Name Address

01-Jan Wednesday $25.00 916 1342 MARY CRABBE JUNIPER

02-Jan Thursday $25.00 1300 1343 NORAH & LAUREN YOUNG LOWER KINTORE

03-Jan Friday $25.00 2110 1344 WENDELL ROSS ROYAL ROAD, NB

04-Jan Saturday $100.00 1522 485 CLEMENT SAVOIE NEGUAC

05-Jan Sunday $100.00 2199 486 STEPHANIE POWELL FREDERICTON

06-Jan Monday $25.00 534 1345 CYV CHEVROLET LTD WOODSTOCK

07-Jan Tuesday $25.00 2749 1346 MARC STEWART LAKESIDE

08-Jan Wednesday $25.00 710 1347 ROY CULBERSON JACKSONVILLE

09-Jan Thursday $25.00 1363 1348 KRISTEN EVERETT OAKLAND

10-Jan Friday $25.00 2828 1349 JOHN HARRINGTON SAINT JOHN

11-Jan Saturday $100.00 289 487 DON THOMPSON WINNIPEG, MB

12-Jan Sunday $100.00 2577 488 SUSAN ROSS SAINT JOHN

13-Jan Monday $25.00 1981 1350 LYNN DUPUIS MONCTON

14-Jan Tuesday $25.00 446 1351 RANDY BELL RICHMOND SETTLEMENT

15-Jan Wednesday $25.00 1985 1352 KEVIN MOLLINS MONCTON

16-Jan Thursday $25.00 2145 1353 BRENDA KAPUSCHAT GANANOQUE, ON

17-Jan Friday $25.00 692 1354 WOODSTOCK TRUCK STOP JACKSONVILLE

18-Jan Saturday $100.00 2021 489 DEE STEEVES MONCTON

19-Jan Sunday $100.00 1287 490 ZACK SOOLEY PERTH-ANDOVER

20-Jan Monday $25.00 652 1355 THE MEDICINE SHOPPE WOODSTOCK

21-Jan Tuesday $25.00 1492 1356 KEN GIOIG MIRAMICHI

22-Jan Wednesday $25.00 2453 1357 BECKY BROWN MIDDLETON, NS

23-Jan Thursday $25.00 1541 1358 REMI HACHEY TRACADIE-SHEILA

24-Jan Friday $25.00 789 1359 DARRELL SIMONDS ROYALTON

25-Jan Saturday $100.00 15 491 DANNY GIBERSON FIELDING

26-Jan Sunday $100.00 2277 492 JOE EDMONDSON FREDERICTON

27-Jan Monday $25.00 1733 1360 WILLIAM CHAMBERLAIN BATHURST

28-Jan Tuesday $25.00 391 1361 TODD POTTER HARVEY

29-Jan Wednesday $25.00 2965 1362 MAUREEN POWER SAINT JOHN

30-Jan Thursday $25.00 1022 1363 BRENT ADAMS NEW DENMARK

31-Jan Friday $25.00 500 1364 KEVIN & JODY PECH EEL RIVER LAKE


